
PERTHSHIRE ROCK GARDEN CLUB   PROGRAMME 2019-20  

Here are the details of our meetings for 2019-2020 - look forward to seeing you there.  

Also a reminder about the 4th David Boyd Event which takes place at Inverewe early  

September.  

Tuesday 3rd September 2019 Paul Spriggs from Victoria, BC "Cracks and Crevices, the Art 

of the Crevice Garden".  

Tuesday 1st October 2019 Richard Brinklow " Bhutan - Mountain Flowers in the Monsoon".  

Tuesday 5th November 2019 Sarah Carlton "The Botanic Gardens and Alpine House at St 

Andrews".  

Tuesday 3rd December 2019 Jens Nielsen "On Easter holiday to Far East - Early spring 

flowers in China"  

Tuesday 7th January 2020  Group AGM and MEMBERS SLIDES  

Tuesday 4th February 2020 Ian Christie will surprise us with his "New Directions".  

Tuesday 3rd March 2020 Brian Allan "Looking for European Primulas, Travels with Sid” 

(with new images)  

Tuesday 7th April 2020 Alex Samokhin, "Alpines and Sub-alpines in the Western Caucasus".  

Meetings held on the first Tuesday of the month at North Inch Community Campus, 

Gowans Terrace, Perth, PH1 5BF at 7.30 pm 

4th DAVID BOYD EVENT, INVEREWE - WEDNESDAY 5 - MONDAY 9 SEPTEMBER 

2019 INVEREWE GARDEN, POOLWE, WESTER ROSS  

Subject to the weather a demonstration of landscaping in troughs and containers will take 

place near the rock garden at 2pm on Friday 6 and again on Saturday 7 September. In 

addition to the construction work all are invited to attend two talks which will be held in the 

Inverewe Garden Café:  

7pm Friday 6 September - Rock Gardening in Troughs and Containers – Ian Young  

7pm Saturday 7 September - Crevice Gardens - Paul Spriggs. Details are also in the recent 

Dryas newsletter.  

 

Good Gardening!   

To contact the Group : email  Perthshire.rockgarden.club@fireflyuk.net 

mailto:Perthshire.rockgarden.club@fireflyuk.net

